WJ Cornnunications, Inc. Bill of Material
Assembly: FP31QF-Pa2140 WET. 2WATT. GAAS. 2140MHZ. EVAL BRD Revision: -10 26-JAN-06 09:29 - 02-FEB-06 09:10
Program: WJBOMAVL. sql Page: 1
Date: 02-FEB-06 09:lO AM
Item
Num Lvl Rev WJ Part Number
...-. - - -  ... .--.-......---.
0 1 - 452632-000
0 1 --1 452960-000
1 1 --4 452354-001
2 1 - 860000-608
3 1 - 034031-000
4 1 - 850000-703
6 1 -B 412724-017
Description MER Part Number
. ...--.....-.-..--...--.--
CAGE
Code
. - . . . . - .
Ref
Qty Per Desg
...-.--
.oooo
.oooo
1.0000
6.0000
6.0000
6.0000
2.0000 C2
C3
Mf r Name
--~~.~~...~-----------~~. ---------------.-.............-------..-.----..-...-..
REF. ASSY. APP BOARD. HIGH-POWER AMPLIFIER
REF. FP31QF APP BOARD. FINAL TEST REQUIREPETUS
FAB . HEAT SINK
SCREW. MCH. SKTHD. ALN. 2-56. 0.188. SS
WASHER. SPLIT. #2. MEDIUM. SS
WASHER. FLAT. #2. SMALL. SS
CAP. 2PF. +/-0.05PF. 50V. ACCU-P. SMD. 0603
FASTENER SERVICE
MILITARY STD
FASTENER SERVICE
AVX
AVX
AVX
96906
NONE
04222
04222
CAP. 22PF. 5PCT. 50V. NPO/COG. SMD. 0603 AVX
JOHANSON DIELECTRICS
PANASONIC
CAL-CHIP
MURATA
LAUBE
RES. 5.1. 5PCT. 1/16W. CHIP. SMD. 0603
IND. 12NH. 5PCT. CER CORE. SMD. 0805. SRF 4000MHz
IND. 4.7NH. +/-0.3NH. MULTILAYER. SMD. 0603. 48OOMHZ
CAP. 1000PF. 5PCT. 50V. X7R. SMD. 0603
PANASONIC
CAL-CHIP
CENTRAL TECHNOLOGIES
MKO
AVX
JOHANSON DIELECTRICS
PAWISONIC
CAL-CHIP
MURATA
CAP. O.1UF. 10PCT. 50V. X7R. SMD. 1206 AVX
JOHANSON DIELECTRICS
PANASONIC
PANASONIC
CAL-MIP
MURATA
RES. 51.0. 5PCT. 1/16W. CHIP. SMD. 0603 DALE
PANASONIC
LAUBE
KO?+
14 1 --1 FP31QF-F
** SUB ** FP31QF
HFET. 2WATT. GAAS.. DC-3GHZ. 6X6m QFN
HFET. 2WA'IT. GAAS. EC-3GHZ. 6X6m QFN
REF. NO LOAD PART
W J  C o ~ i c a t i o n s ,  I n c  . B i l l  o f  M a t e r i a l
Assembly:  FP31QF-PCB2140 WET. ZWA'IT. G W .  2140MHZ. EVAL BRD R e v i s i o n :  -10 26-JAN-06 09:29 - 02-FEB-06 09:10
Program: W ~ V L . s q l  Page: 2
D a t e :  02-FEE-06 09:lO AM
I t e m  CAGE Ref
Num L v l  Rev WJ P a r t  Number D e s c r i p t i o n  MFR P a r t  Number Code Q t y  P e r  Desg Mf r Name
- - - - -  - - -  - - -  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  ---.----..-----...-------.----------.-------.-------.. .---------------.-------. - - - - - -  ....----- - - - - - - -  - -  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
L2
L3
R1
1 8  1 - 452924PC
R e p o r t  s u c c e s s f u l l y  c o m p l e t e d
CONN. RF. SMA. F .  STRT. FLANGE MOUNT. 1
CONN. DC. HDR. STRT. TH. 1
Pa. APP BOARD, FP31QF. 24 BOARDS/PANEL
JOHNSON -
MIL-WAX